
9/5/2024 

 7th-8th  
 JV Volleyball 

West Gym 
 
 
Date   School   Location   Dismissal Time  
Mon Sept 9 Eagle Point  Eagle Point   3:00 
Wed Sept 11 Talent   Scenic       
Mon Sept 16 North GP   Scenic       
Wed Sept 18 McLoughlin  Scenic       
Mon Sept 23 South GP   South GP    3:00   
Wed Sept 25 JoLane   JoLane    1:49 
Mon Sept 30 Fleming   Scenic       
Wed Oct 2  Talent   Talent    3:00   
Mon Oct 7  Cascade   Cascade    3:00   
*Wed Oct 9 Oakdale   Scenic (8th Grade Only)    
Tue Oct 15 Eagle Point  Scenic     
Wed Oct 16  Hanby   Hanby    3:00  
       
 
Games Start at 4:30 
Monday/Tuesday 7th grade plays first 
Wednesday 8th grade plays first 
 

Coaches: 7th- Katie Hastings 
   8th- Sid Rambo 
 

*Academic Hold-out Game: October 9 
Pictures: October 1  

 


